PERLICK CORPORATION   8300 W. Good Hope Rd.,  Milwaukee, WI  53223   •   (800) 558-5592   •   perlick.com
  Form No. Z2462
Rev. 01.24.22
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEETS    Commercial    Underbar    Speed Rails and Locking Covers
SINGLE, DUAL AND HANG ON SPEED RAILS
SINGLE AND DUAL ACCESSORY LOCKING COVERS
M
O

Single Speed Rail
SR-H24A
Hang on Speed Rail
SRLC-S24
Single Locking
Speed Rail Cover
SPEED RAILS
LENGTH
INCHES (MM)
SINGLE SPEED
RAIL PART NO.
DOUBLE SPEED
RAIL PART NO.
HANG ON SPEED
RAIL PART NO.
12” (305) SR-S12A SR-D12A SR-H12A
13” (330) SR-S13A SR-D13A SR-H13A
14” (356) SR-S14A SR-D14A SR-H14A
15” (381) SR-S15A SR-D15A SR-H15A
16” (406) SR-S16A SR-D16A SR-H16A
17” (432) SR-S17A SR-D17A SR-H17A
18” (457) SR-S18A SR-D18A SR-H18A
19” (483) SR-S19A SR-D19A SR-H19A
20” (508) SR-S20A SR-D20A SR-H20A
21” (533) SR-S21A SR-D21A SR-H21A
22” (559) SR-S22A SR-D22A SR-H22A
23” (584) SR-S23A SR-D23A SR-H23A
24” (610) SR-S24A SR-D24A SR-H24A
28” (711) SR-S28A SR-D28A SR-H28A
30” (762) SR-S30A SR-D30A SR-H30A
34” (864) SR-S34A SR-D34A SR-H34A
36” (914) SR-S36A SR-D36A SR-H36A
42” (1067) SR-S42A SR-D42A
48” (1219) SR-S48A SR-D48A
54” (1372) SR-S54A
60” (1372) SR-S60A
66” (1676) SR-S66A
72” (1829) SR-S72A
78” (1981) SR-S78A
84” (2134) SR-S84A
90” (2286) SR-S90A
96” (2438) SR-S96A SR-S18ASR-D18A
SR-S18A WITH
SRLC-S18
OPEN
SR-S18A WITH

XXA
, SR-H
XXA
, SRLC-SXX, SRLC-D
XX
Form No. Z2462
Rev. 01.21.22
PERLICK CORPORATION   8300 W. Good Hope Rd.,  Milwaukee, WI  53223   •   800.558.5592   •   perlick.com
ACCESSORY LOCKING COVERS COVER ONLY)
LENGTH
INCHES (MM)
SINGLE LOCKING COVER
PART NO.
DUAL LOCKING
COVER PART NO.
12” (305) SRLC-S12 SRLC-D12
13” (330) SRLC-S13 SRLC-D13
14” (356) SRLC-S14 SRLC-D14
15” (381) SRLC-S15 SRLC-D15
16” (406) SRLC-S16 SRLC-D16
17” (432) SRLC-S17 SRLC-D17
18” (457) SRLC-S18 SRLC-D18
19” (483) SRLC-S19 SRLC-D19
20” (508) SRLC-S20 SRLC-D20
21” (533) SRLC-S21 SRLC-D21
22” (559) SRLC-S22 SRLC-D22
23” (584) SRLC-S23 SRLC-D23
24” (610) SRLC-S24 SRLC-D24
28” (711) SRLC-S28 SRLC-D28
30” (762) SRLC-S30 SRLC-D30
34” (864) SRLC-S34 SRLC-D34
36” (914) SRLC-S36 SRLC-D36
42” (1067) SRLC-S42 SRLC-D42
48” (1219) SRLC-S48 SRLC-D48
54” (1372) SRLC-S54
60” (1372) SRLC-S60
66” (1676) SRLC-S66
72” (1829) SRLC-S72
78” (1981) SRLC-S78
84” (2134) SRLC-S84
90” (2286) SRLC-S90
96” (2438) SRLC-S96
SR-S18ASR-D18A
SR-S18A WITH
SRLC-S18
OPEN